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	Variable
	Factor 1
	Factor 2
	Uniqueness

	Worked from home
	-0.164
	0.733
	0.437

	Avoided bars, restaurants, and crowds
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	-0.001
	0.412
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	Switched to virtual meetings
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	0.492
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Please include all supplemental materials here. A separate appendix should be used for each distinct topic or set of data and always have a descriptive title. If you have more than one appendix, label these alphabetically (e.g., Appendix A, Appendix B, etc., followed by the title).  
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	Variable
	Domestic sources
	Foreign sources
	Conservative sources
	Liberal sources
	General sources

	Presumed influence on oneself
	0.84
	0.84
	0.85
	0.85
	0.85

	Presumed influence on voters
	0.84
	0.86
	0.90
	0.86
	0.83
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